G
P0
08
4_
C2
7_
01
Tel: 1300 308 184

AND TURN COVER INSIDE OUT. AVOID USE OF BLEACH AND STAIN
REMOVERS. ALLOW TO DRY.
REORDER CODES
Repose® Care-Sit & Care-Sit Cover 400mm
1x Care-Sit 400mm Inflatable Inner Section & 1x Care-Sit 400mm
Cover & Pump
Order Code: REP48051
Repose® Care-Sit Cover 400mm
1x Care-Sit 400mm Cover
Order Code: REP48052
Repose® Care-Sit & Care-Sit Cover 450mm
1x Care-Sit 450mm Inflatable Inner Section & 1x Care-Sit 450mm
Cover & Pump
Order Code: REP48053
Repose® Care-Sit Cover 450mm
1x Care-Sit 450mm Cover
Order Code: REP48054
7
11
AIR
AIR